FABORY

MM

Artikelnummer
Marke

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. von 1
Technische Parameter Standards
Schutz der Verchromt
Oberflache
Schlusselweite 30
Lange 45
Anschlussgrolie 1/2 Zoll
Doppelter Ja

Sechskant-Einsatz

Stahlwille Steckniisse 50 30

G0365.300.001
203122108731
27111704
4018754005383

Nur komplette
Verpackung



